VH Mr PRed

Born 02/11/2019

Gardejer Per Kragelund

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKMO000000261166

Herdbook number

FIN 99537
SWE 93021
DNK 261166

Evaluation published 02.04.2024

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000261166/HOL
04/05/2024

Trait # Daughters MissionRCP

Yield 1 HOLDEUMO00077024860
Udder health - - VH MeP Red 2
Conformation _ _ Sy HOLDNKM00000025981 Stakkehave Brekem

2 Porsche RC

HOLDNKF00165220319

PGD
2
VH Dent RC

\Y/[eS HOLDNKMO0000002581
17

BEMHOLDNKF00318990583
m [ \"[€]p8 HOLDNKF00318990519
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Current evaluation
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Temperament
Longevity
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16

110 ]
100

112 [
104 |

104 |

95 e

106 B

107 .
100

100

100

111 ]
89 I

107 .
103 u

100

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




